Planning Board

Meeting

Agenda

Day
Date
Time
Type
Location

Room
Contact
Phone

Date Posted

Wednesday
Feb. 18, 2015
7:00 PM
Regular

Charlton Middle
School

Auditorium
Alan Gordon
508-248-2237
Feb. 11, 2015

Time

7:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:05 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

9:25 p.m.

Event

Open Meeting
Mail, bills, general administrative business

Public Hearing (Continued)-Sunset City Site
Plan Application

Pianning Board Annual Report

Planning Board Permit Administration:

Hammond Woods Annual Subdivision Approval
Extension Elly Pond Estates Annual Subdivision
Approval Extension Nichols Rt. 20 Industrial
Park Site Plan Approval Extension

Growth Management

Planning Board Discussion
Review Minutes

New Planning Board Business
Miscellanecus




